	  “中艺考级”杯全国青少年书画大赛作品登记表（此表可复印）

	姓 名
	　
	性 别
	　
	年 龄
	　
	组 别
	　

	参赛类别
	　
	指导教师
	　
	联系电话
	　

	单 位
	　
	Q Q
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	“中艺考级”杯全国青少年书画大赛集体报名登记表

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	年龄
	类别
	组别
	指导老师

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	单位名称：  
	
	
	
	
	单位地址：
	
	

	联系人：
	
	
	
	
	联系电话：
	
	

	                                               此表可制
	                                         （此表可复印）


